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SOUALHIA Ghania/information/Semestre 6/5s:385 5 =13 ) A/GROUPE1

Matricule
222234382520
222234382414
222234372709
222234350914
222234404715
222234369517
222234404114
161634072228
222234393016
222234365214
222234400913
212134054855
222234389601
222234382603
212134057706
222234395719
222234349612
222234382608
222234369406
222234387413
222234399312
222234355805
222234349604
212134058719
222234374917
212134061621
222234382714
222234387213
222234365207
222234393309
222234394202

Nom
ABDI/sx\e
AFOUFQUY/ s sic
ARAB/<| )
ARAR/ e =
ATTALLAH/&Uae
AYADI/ge
BADAOUI/ sl
BENAMRANE/J) s« (5

BEN MANSOUR/_ saiea (5

BOURMADA/33l ) 5
BOUSSAHA/AaLu 5
BOUTERID/x s 52
CHAABI/ s
CHEBAH/Z L
DJEBAR/_ba
DJEMAA/Axas
DJOGHLAL/J s
FERHATI/ s
FERHATI/ s
GUERBAA/gL
LAHMARI/s Jleal
LALAOUNA/&: sal
MAAROUF/< 5 j2a
MANSOURI/cs_ saic
MERGHAD/& 1
MERGHAD/:& 1
MOUSSAOUIA/A sbu 5
N'SAR/ yai
OUCHENE/ sl
SAIDI/ s
SAYAD/2ua

Prénom
SAKINA/ALSL
KHOLOUD/-4
KARIMA/Ax S
CHAIMA/ ey
FAYZA/5 »\é
HADIL/J:2a
ZOUBIDA/5xn 53
Besma/iaw
AKRAM/a_SI
HINDA/5xia
MERIAME/a

AMINA TORKIA/AS i 4l

HADJEUR/ ala
SAMIRA/5 jan
ABDENNOUR/_ sl e
DALILA/ALL

AMIRA/5

CHAHRA ZAD/2) ) e
GHALIA/A:
HAROUN/c s
AMMAR/ je
IBTISSAM/abuy)
OUMAMA /isll
SOHAIB/wuea
HADIL/ s
ZAKARIA/L S
MALEK/<>
ABDELMALEK/AIL v
LEYLA/LL

AMINA /Al
ELAYECH/ i)

Note
15.0
16.0
16.5
16.0
16.5
18.0
18.0
0.0

14.5
17.0
17.5
16.0
15.0
16.5
12.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
15.5
17.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
15.0
17.0
13.5
18.0
13.5
0.0

17.0
14.5
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SOUALHIA Ghania/information/Semestre 6/5s:385 5 =13 ) A/GROUPE2

Matricule
222234390101
212134060528
222234382609
222234364309
222234380104
222234352708
222234349716
222234351505
222234351908
222234349507
222234403717
222234353509
222234398009
222234386912
222234364707
222234353410
222234353511
222234349906
222234396516
222234356201
222234367220
222234361116
222234358116
222234401517
222234350906
212134055442
222234365205
222234364103
222234352801
222234369101
222234385612
212134055056
222234402307
222234385506
222234364217
212134059375
222234350704

Nom Prénom
ACHOURI/s_ sile MALAK /<>
ADJEROUD/25_ e CHAIMA/ sl
ANANE/ e CHAHINAZE/ jlugs
BELHABES/uslal KHADIDJA/Aispa
BENDJAH/z s 5 Romissa/4uws
BEN MANSOUR/ s (1 OUMAIMA faasl
BENOUNIS/oasish o IBTISSEM/abai)
BENZERARA/5,)) & MOHAMED MONCEF/—uais 32
BEZZA/ 3 NIHAL/J
BOUDJOURAF/< s 52 OUSSAMA /aslu
BOUDOUAOUR/_ 5 52 52 MANAR/ )t
BOUDRAA/g) )3 5 MEY AMANI/ sl o
CHAKHRIT /Xy 2 Nourhane/o s
DEKHIL/Jss AYOUB/—
DJEHICHE/Jiusa MANAL/Jte
GHANEM/x\e ABDERRAOUF/<s 33l e
GHOUARI/s ) & NOUR EL HOUDA/s2¢ll 5
HOGGAS/_=lis IHAB/—\&!

HOGGAS/_=lis RIHANE/o\~ )

IKRAM/s 52 ARROUS/a! S
KHENNOUF/< i MALAK/<D
KHERBOUCHE/ i »: A HADIL/ s

LAOUAR/ 52 CHAKIB/—Ss
LATRACHE/i k! NEDJEME EDDINE/csll ani
LATRECHE/i k! CHAIMA/slass
MAHTALLAH/4lisq HIND/xia

MENZER/__e LAMIS MINETALLAH/A) s (asal
MERABTI/ kil AHLAM/p\a]
MORDJANE/(s KHOULOUD/=5ia

NABTI/ b ADEM/x

NOUASRIA/ yal 53 FATMA ZOHRA/s! a3l dakls
SAFSAF/Glain Jua ) 28 cuga

SARI/s e HAROUN/¢ s
SERAOUI/s 5 ya AYMENE/ga
TIHAMMAMINE/spebess BELKHIR/ L

TLALES/ s ASMA/slausl

ZERAIBI/ 2 ))

SALSABIL/Jxsls

Note
17.0
17.0
15.0
17.5
15.0
16.5
15.0
17.0
14.5
14.5
15.0
15.5
14.0
13.0
16.0
13.5
15.0
13.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
17.0
13.0
13.5
16.0
14.5
16.0
15.0
00.0
13.5
00.0
0.00
15.0
14.5
00.0
15.0
16.0
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SOUALHIA Ghania/information/Semestre 6/4s:385 =3 ! A/GROUPE 3

Matricule
212134062652
212134058187
222234393913
202034053457
191934053774
212134057993
222234367318
222234349712
212134058093
222234350407
222234370006
212134058047
222234352909
212134062429
222234392912
222234376703
202034053463
222234352020
212134031879
212134055224
212134058121
212134059418
222234387302
222234369812
222234377414
202034051523
222234387407
222234398701
222234392916
222234355620
222234394806
222234377118
222234385615
222234364201

Nom
ACHOUR /sl
BAHID/x~
BAR/_L
BELAIOUR/ ) sl
BELKFIF /—sslh
BENSAI/ 5=l 5
BENZERARA/G) )
BERKANE/J\S »
BESSAMI/ <l
BIBI/ s
BOUHRAQUA/z ) » s
CHABBI/ s\
CHAOUCHE/: s\
CHERIROU/ 5_n &
CHORFI/ 4 %
DEKKICHE/ s
DIEMBIA/ies
DJAAFRI/ s iz
GASMI/ o3
GOURMAT /bW, 5
HALIMA/Axds
HAMDAOUI/s s)xes
KADA/zS
KHALDI/ g3\
S
LAICHE/su\=dl
LAOUAR/_ s~
LECHEKHAB/ai
LECHEKHAB/ail
MAMEN/<
MEDDOUR/_ s
SAHRAOUI/g 5\ yaa
TAGHERRIST/cw £
ZAIDI/sx) )

Prénom
Hadjira/s s
ANAGHIM/ag Gl
IDRISE/_s 0
Chaima/sles
Khadidja/issa
Taki eddine/c &
NADA/ 2
AYMEN/ jaall 2e (sl
AHLAM/-Da)
RANIA/S
WISSAM/alu 5
LAMIA/AY
KAMAR/ <
Malek /&
OUSSAMA /il
AHLAM/a3al
Abdennour/_ sl xe
HADIL/Js
BADR EDDINE/cpdll Hx
HIBA LAMIS/ el a
FAWZIA/ )
LINA/AL
GHOFRANE/:)) ie
Hatim/xils
ilge
NARIMANE/ce 5
NIHAD/:&
ABDREZAK/3 3 ae
ASAAD/ 22w
AYA AMANI/ ) 4
TAKI EDDINE/cpall &
HADIA/Ala
LAMIA/AY
AYMEN/a

Note
15.0
13.5
16.5
0.00
12.0
00.0
14.5
00.0
13.0
15.5
13.5
14.5
13.5
16.0
13.5
14.5
12.0
13.0
12.5
13.0
15.0
00.0
16.0
10.0
15.0
13.0
16.5
14.0
13.0
13.5
13.0
15.5
14.5
15.5



